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8Â° FESTIVAL CESENATICO (0303033B)
CESENATICO - 31-08-2003 - 07-09-2003

Torneo 8Â° FESTIVAL CESENATICO 0303033B

Luogo CESENATICO  [Forli Cesena - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 31-08-2003 - 07-09-2003

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1h x 20 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri DAPIRAN FRANCESCA - 

Partecipanti 49

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

19 1N Avola Salvatore          ITA SIC CT 1674 0 0 1960 M 106251

40 2N Baldelli Alex            ITA MAR PU 1600 0 0 1989 M 115459

45 1N Becca Filippo            ITA EMI BO 1767 0 0 1974 M 120271

46 2N Bellelli Ettore          ITA LOM MN 1703 0 0 1975 M 120272

17 2N Bigagli Rodolfo          ITA TOS PT 1528 0 0 1958 M 106003

21 2N Bolognesi Danilo         ITA LOM PV 1618 0 0 1957 M 107757

23 1N Castagneti Marco         ITA EMI PR 1708 0 0 1963 M 108172

12 2N Catalano Luigi           ITA EMI RN 1570 0 0 1949 M 105843

30 3N Ceccaroni Penny          ITA EMI FC 1353 0 0 1933 F 109765

13 2N Costantini Carlo         ITA EMI RN 1447 0 0 1948 M 105845

14 1N Da Forno Roberto         ITA EMI RN 1633 0 0 1967 M 105848

31 2N De Zaiacomo Tonino       ITA EMI BO 1570 0 0 1946 M 109863

25 3N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA VEN VR 1368 0 0 1990 F 109141

3 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1654 0 0 1941 M 101586

42 1N Galassi Federico         ITA EMI BO 1756 0 0 1976 M 117171

47 2N Ghetti Romano            ITA EMI FC 1736 0 0 1969 M 120275

37 3N Giani Angelo             ITA PIE NO 1425 0 0 1964 M 110462

32 3N Giardina Piera           ITA MAR MC 1308 0 0 1965 F 109867

11 2N Giussani Igor            ITA EMI RA 1600 0 0 1978 M 104867

16 2N Grillo Francesco         ITA EMI PR 1639 0 0 1960 M 105884

6 2N Grudina Marco            ITA FRI GO 1522 0 0 1971 M 102859

24 2N Hilbrat Fabio            ITA LAZ RM 1519 0 0 1965 M 108920

48 1N Knottner Klaus           ITA ALT BZ 0 0 1955 M 120277

33 1N Lombardini Giulio        ITA EMI RE 1752 0 0 1943 M 109868

27 3N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA EMI RN 1458 0 0 1992 M 109387

10 2N Lugli Claudio            ITA EMI MO 1585 0 0 1961 M 103214

29 3N Manzini Manlio           ITA EMI MO 1440 0 0 1962 M 109708

4 3N Marconcini Fabio         ITA EMI BO 1404 0 0 1972 M 101590

34 2N Mariani Remo             ITA EMI FC 1462 0 0 1951 M 109870

43 2N Meyer Carl               ITA UMB PG 1600 0 0 1944 M 117833

44 2N Morelli Umberto          ITA EMI FE 1537 0 0 1934 M 118056

18 2N Moro Roberto             ITA LOM BS 1525 0 0 1968 M 106088

38 2N Muccini Marco            ITA EMI RN 1600 0 0 1992 M 110915

2 1N Niccoli Paolo            ITA EMI BO 1541 0 0 1968 M 100315

15 2N Paolini Justin           ITA MAR PU 1612 0 0 1984 M 105868

9 2N Pasquotto Mirko          ITA VEN PD 1627 0 0 1980 M 103192

49 1N Quattrini Massimo        ITA EMI BO 0 0 1971 M 120278

7 2N Quinto Raffaele          ITA LIG IM 1528 0 0 1961 M 102921

26 2N Rossi Carlo              ITA EMI FC 1558 0 0 1953 M 109223

22 2N Simonetti Giuseppe       ITA MAR AN 1603 0 0 1950 M 108059

20 2N Sorini Lapo              ITA TOS PT 1507 0 0 1970 M 107216

39 1N Trabucco Campos Andrea   ITA TOS PI 1922 0 0 1987 M 114391

8 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA VEN VR 1653 0 0 1940 M 103140

28 2N Valgimigli Giovanni      ITA EMI RA 1645 0 0 1960 M 109427

5 2N Venni Alberto            ITA EMI BO 1558 0 0 1950 M 101611

41 3N Venturelli Miriam        ITA EMI MO 0 0 1993 F 115900

35 3N Zallocco Marco           ITA MAR MC 1335 0 0 1961 M 109875

36 1N Zavatta Turio            ITA EMI FC 1647 0 0 1950 M 109876
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

19 1N Avola Salvatore          ITA 1674 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1960 M 106251

40 2N Baldelli Alex            ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1989 M 115459

45 1N Becca Filippo            ITA 1767 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1974 M 120271

46 2N Bellelli Ettore          ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1975 M 120272

17 2N Bigagli Rodolfo          ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1958 M 106003

21 2N Bolognesi Danilo         ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1957 M 107757

23 1N Castagneti Marco         ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1963 M 108172

12 2N Catalano Luigi           ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1949 M 105843

30 3N Ceccaroni Penny          ITA 1353 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1933 F 109765

13 2N Costantini Carlo         ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1948 M 105845

14 1N Da Forno Roberto         ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1967 M 105848

31 2N De Zaiacomo Tonino       ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1946 M 109863

25 3N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1990 F 109141

3 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1941 M 101586

42 1N Galassi Federico         ITA 1756 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1976 M 117171

47 2N Ghetti Romano            ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1969 M 120275

37 3N Giani Angelo             ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1964 M 110462

32 3N Giardina Piera           ITA 1308 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1965 F 109867

11 2N Giussani Igor            ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1978 M 104867

16 2N Grillo Francesco         ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1960 M 105884

6 2N Grudina Marco            ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1971 M 102859

24 2N Hilbrat Fabio            ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1965 M 108920

33 1N Lombardini Giulio        ITA 1752 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1943 M 109868

27 3N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -87 0 1992 M 109387

10 2N Lugli Claudio            ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1961 M 103214

29 3N Manzini Manlio           ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1962 M 109708

4 3N Marconcini Fabio         ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1972 M 101590

34 2N Mariani Remo             ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1951 M 109870

43 2N Meyer Carl               ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1944 M 117833

44 2N Morelli Umberto          ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1934 M 118056

18 2N Moro Roberto             ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1968 M 106088

38 2N Muccini Marco            ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1992 M 110915

2 1N Niccoli Paolo            ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1968 M 100315

15 2N Paolini Justin           ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1984 M 105868

9 2N Pasquotto Mirko          ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1980 M 103192

7 2N Quinto Raffaele          ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1961 M 102921

26 2N Rossi Carlo              ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1953 M 109223

22 2N Simonetti Giuseppe       ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1950 M 108059

20 2N Sorini Lapo              ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1970 M 107216

39 1N Trabucco Campos Andrea   ITA 1922 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1987 M 114391

8 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1940 M 103140

28 2N Valgimigli Giovanni      ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1960 M 109427

5 2N Venni Alberto            ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1950 M 101611

35 3N Zallocco Marco           ITA 1335 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1961 M 109875

36 1N Zavatta Turio            ITA 1647 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1950 M 109876
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